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Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Parameter

Purity(HPLC)
Purity(Neutralization titration)
Appearance (S110119)
Proton NMR spectrum
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4.4'-Stilbenedicarboxylic acid
100-31-2

96%

K2123574

$110119

265921

Limit Values

96-100 (%)

96-104 (%)

White to yellow powder or crystals
Conforms to Structure

Result

97.92200 %

97.00%

White to yellow powder or crystals
Conforms to Structure
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